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For over 60 years, the Chester County Chiefs of Police Association has proudly
served as a pillar of public safety in our community. Committed to integrity,
respect, and professionalism, we advocate for our police officers and strive to
continuously enhance their skills and training.

And we're bringing back a beloved tradition! Join us for the 2024 Chester
County Chiefs of Police Association Golf Outing, a day filled with friendly
competition, camaraderie, and unwavering support for our mission.

Here's why you shouldn't miss out:

. Serve Our Community: Proceeds from the outing directly benefit police officer
training and education, ensuring they have the resources they need to keep
our communities safe.

. Network & Build Relationships: Enjoy a fun-filled day on the green connecting
with fellow community members and supporters.

. Honor Tradition: Relive the excitement of this longstanding event while
contributing to a vital cause.

. Support Our Core Values: Your participation embodies the very values we
uphold: integrity, respect, and professionalism.

Mark your calendars! The outing will be held on October 14", 2024 at the

prestigious White Manor Country Club

Registration options include:

« Individual player

. Foursome

« Sponsorship opportunities

Visit our website at https://www.ccchiefs.org for more details and registration.
Together, let's drive a hole-in-one for public safety!

Sincerely,

The Chester County Chiefs of Police Association Golf Committee

P.S. Don't forget to invite your colleagues, friends, and family! Everyone is welcome
to join the fun and support our cause.

Sponsorship registration should be submitted by September 1, 2024.




For questions please contact any member of the Golf Committee:

Michael P. Carroll
William Holdsworth
Michael Beatty
Lou Marcelli
Brian Marshall
Thomas Nelling
Beau Crowding
Curt Martinez
David Sassa
John Stafford
Max Klinger
Justin DiMedio

mcarroll@westgoshen.org
wholdsworth@kennettsquarepolice.org
mbeaty@tredyffrin.org
Imarcelli@malvern.org
bmarshall@phoenixville.org
tnelling@comcast.net
beau.crowding@us.belfor.com
cmartinez@westcalnpolice.org
dsassa@chesco.org
jstafford@wegopd.org
rklinger@willistown.us

jdimedio@westgoshen.org
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Platinum Sponsor — $5,000

Includes 2 foursomes (8 golfers with lunch, dinner, alcohol and
prizes)

Company name and/or logo on hole flag
Company name and logo displayed on tournament banner
Company name and logo displayed on hole sponsorship sign

Reserved seating for dinner

Gold Sponsor - $2,500
Includes 1 foursome (4 golfers with lunch, dinner, alcohol and prizes)
Company name and logo displayed on tournament banner
Company name and logo displayed on hole sponsorship sign

Reserved seating for dinner

Silver Sponsorship - $1,500
Includes 2 golfers (lunch, dinner, alcohol and prizes)
Company name and logo displayed on tournament banner

Company name and logo displayed on hole sponsorship sign




Bronze Sponsor — $300

Company name and logo displayed on hole sponsorship sign which
will also recognize a past president of the Organization.

Beverage Cart Sponsor- $3,000
Company name and/or logo on beverage cart flags
Company name and/or logo on hole flag
Company name and logo displayed on tournament banner
Company name and logo displayed on hole sponsorship sign

Reserved seating for dinner

We are accepting checks and Venmo payments.
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Checks can be mailed to P.O. Box 278 West Chester, PA 19381

**Please send your companies name and logo to
ChesterCountyPCA@gmail.com

And kindly include a registration form for each foursome.
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Player Names:
1.

2
3.
4

Contact Person for your group:

Name:

Address:

Phone:

Email:

Sponsors Info (if appropriate)
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